



2026:HHC:31474

RSA No. 542/2007

1.7.2010Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Parveen Chandel, vice counsel for the respondent.

List along with RSA No. 543/2007.

CMP No. 940/2007.

In the meantime, the operation of the impugned judgment and decree of the courts below is hereby stayed.

Copy **dasti.**

July 1, 2010
(cm)

(Surinder Singh), J



2026:HHC:31474