



2026:HHC:31474

RSAs No. 542 & 543 of 2007

09.11.2016 Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the
appellant(s).

Ms. Tim Saran, Advocate, vice Mr. Ajay Sharma,
Advocate, for the respondent(s).

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant(s), list after six weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

9^h November, 2016
(virender)