



2026:HHC:31474

RSAs No. 542 & 543 of 2007

12.01.2018 Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant (s).

Ms. Tim Saran, Advocate, vice Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent (s).

List after ensuing winter vacation, as prayed for.

January 12, 2018
(reena)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**



2026:HHC:31474