



2026:HHC:31474

RSA No. 542 and 543 of 2007

25.7.2019 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, proxy counsel for
the appellants.

Ms. Tanvi Chauhan, Advocate, proxy counsel
for the respondents.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

25th July, 2019
(kck)