



2026:HHC:31474

RSA Nos. 542 and 543 of 2007

3.3.2021 Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants, in both the appeals.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents, in both the appeals.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on

24.3.2021.

3rd March, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.