



2026:HHC:31474

**RSA No. 542 of 2007
alongwith RSA No. 543 of
2007.**

03.09.2021 Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate for the
appellants in both the appeals.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Amit Jamwal Advocate, for the respondents
in both the appeals.

As conjointly prayed for, list on **28.10.2021**.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

September 03, 2021
(subhash)